Interim Guidance for Implementation of the Drinking Water State
Revolving Loan Fund (DWSRF); Notice and Request for Comment.
Oct. 28, 1996. 61 FR 55635.

A. FEDERAL REGISTER
B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE
C. PUBLIC COMMENTS

D. PUBLIC MEETING MATERIALS (Nov. 12, 1996)



DWSRE-NOA
I-A

A. FEDERAL REGISTER

1. Federal Register: ©U.S. Environmental Protection Agency.
Interim Guidance for Implementation of the Drinking Water
State Revolving Loan Fund; Notice of Availability and
Request for Comment. Vol. 61, No. 209, Monday, Oct. 28,
1996. pp. 55635-55636.



DWSRE-NOA
I-B

B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE
1. U.S. EPA. Office of Water. Drinking Water State

Revolving Fund Interim Guidance. EPA/812/P-96-001
Oct. 1996. 54 pp.



Log of Comments*
INTERIM GUIDANCE FOR IMPLEMENTATION of the DWSRF
(in Docket Files "DWSRF I-C1"
precedes each of the following log numbers)

Log Date Date of

# Rcvd Letter Name Organization Represented Street Address
/ State Zip #Pgs #ALt.

01

*Hand-delivered or post-marked by 11/27/1996.



IL. Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF) Monies; Request for Comment.
Oct. 31, 1996. 61 FR 56231.

A. FEDERAL REGISTER

B. PUBLIC COMMENTS
1. Received Within the Comment Period

2. Received After the Comment Period



DWSRF
II-A
A. FEDERAL REGISTER NOTICE

1. Federal Register: U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund
Monies; Request for Comment. Thurs., Oct. 31, 1996. Vol. 61, No. 212. pp. 56231-56234.



NN AW~ |:n:

e}

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18

Date Date of

Revd Letter Name

11/20/96  11/15/96 Mike Burns

11/25/96  11/14/96 George E. Green, P.E.

11/25/96  11/19/96 James W. Scanlan

11/25/96  11/19/96 Richard H. Moser

11/25/96  11/15/96 David F. Waldo, P.E.

11/26/96  11/21/96 Robert Goff

11/29/96  11/27/96 Daniel L. Law, Cress,
English

11/29/96  11/25/96 Richard D. Hartman

12/02/96  11/27/96 Jim Cleland

12/02/96  12/02/96 John H. Sullivan

11/27/96  11/27/96 David E. Leland

12/02/96  12/02/96 Robert Johnson

12/02/96  12/02/96 Diane VanDe Hei

12/02/96 12/02/96 Ronald P. Drainer

12/02/96  12/02/96 Tom Halicki

12/02/96  12/02/96 Arleen O'Donnell

12/02/96  11/25/96 Terry Agriss, Ronald
Tramontano

12/02/96 12/02/96 Alan Andera

*

Log of Comments*
Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund
(in Docket Files "DWSRF-Allocation, II-B1."
precedes each of the following log numbers)

Organization Represented

AK Environmental Conservation

TX Water Development Board

City of Fort Worth - Water Dpt.

Am. Water Works Service Co., Inc.
KS Dpt. of Health and Environment
AK Dpt.Environmental Conservation
Colorado Water Resources & Power
Development Authority

Appomattox River Water Auth.
Assoc. of State Drinking Water
Administrators (ASDWA)

American Water Works Assoc.(AWWA)

Oregon Health Division

National Rural Water Assoc. (NWRA)
Assoc. of Metropolitan Water
Agencies (AMWA)

IL Environmental Protect. Agency
National Assoc. of Towns and
Townships (NATaT)

MA Dept. of Environ. Protection
NY Dept. of Hlth and Environ.
Facilities Corp.

New York City Municipal Water
Water Finance Authority

Received or postmarked by 12/2/96.

Street Address

410 Willoughby Ave., #105
Box 13231/1700 N.Congress
Box 870/1000 Throckmorton
Box 1770/1025 Laurel Oak
Forbes Field, Bldg. 283

555 Cordova St.

Logan Tower Bldg. Ste.

620, 1580 Logan St.

21300 Chesdin Rd.

1120 Connecticut Ave. NW
Ste. 1060

1401 New York Ave. NW
Ste. 640

800 NE Oregon St. #21

2915 S 13th St.

1717 K St. NW Ste. 801

2200 Churchill, Box 19276
444 N. Capitol St. Suite 294

One Winter St.

75 Park Place, 6th FL

City / State

Juneau, AK
Austin, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Voorhees, NJ
Topeka, KS
Anchorage, AK
Denver, CO

Petersburg, VA
Washington, DC

Washington, DC
Portland, OR
Duncan, OK
Washington, DC

Springfield, IL
Washington, DC

Boston, MA

New York, NY

Zip

99801
78711
76101
08043
66620
99501
80203

23803
20036

20005
97232
73533
20036

62794
20001

02108

10007

#Pgs #Att.
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
4 6
1 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
1 0



»—l:ﬂ:

NN kW

Date Date of

Revd Letter Name

12/06/96  12/02/96 Deborah Ducoff-Barone
12/09/96  11/29/96 John J. Sadzewicz, P.E.
12/09/96  12/04/96 Jack A. Wilson
12/09/96  11/27/96 Julius Ciaccia

12/10/96  12/02/96 Mark D. Beuhler
12/11/96  12/02/96 David J. Hilmoe
12/30/96  12/13/96 David L. Crandell

Log of Comments*
Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund
(in Docket Files "DWSRF-Allocation, I1I-B2."
precedes each of the following log numbers)

Organization Represented
CT Dept. of Health

OhioEPA

KY Natural Resources & Env. Protect.
Cleveland Water Div./PublicUltilities
Metropolitan Water District of S. CA
Seattle Water

City of Akron - Public Utilities

Hand delivered, postmarked or received electronically after 12/02/96

Street Address

410 Capitol Ave. MS#51WAT
P.O. Box 340308

1800 WaterMark Dr.
Frankfort Office,14 Reilly
1201 Lakeside Ave.

350 S. Grand/Box 54153

1509 S. Spokane St.

146 S. High St., Box 3665

City / State
Hartford, CT

Columbus, OH
Frankfort, KY
Cleveland, OH
Los Angeles, CA
Seattle, WA
Akron, OH

Zip
06134

43215
40601
44114
90054
98144
44309

—_— RN = =N N |3
U
[

(e

SO OO OO



1L

Allotment of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF) Monies; Notice March 18, 1997. 62 FR 12899.

A.

FEDERAL REGISTER

REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE

OTHER BACKGROUND DOCUMENTATION NOT CITED

COMMENT RESPONSE DOCUMENT



DWSRF
II-A

A. FEDERAL REGISTER

1. Federal Register: U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Allotment of Drinking Water State Revolving
Fund (Monies); Notice. Tues., March 18, 1997. Vol. 62, No. 52. pp. 12899-12903.



DWSRF
I1I-B
B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE

1. U.S. EPA. Office of Water. Drinking Water Infrastructure Needs Survey First Report to Congress.
EPA/812-R-97-001. January 1997. 88 pp.



DWSRF
II-C
C. OTHER BACKGROUND DOCUMENTATION NOT CITED

1. U.S. EPA. Office of Water. Drinking Water Infrastructure Needs Survey Modeling the Cost of
Infrastructure. EPA/812-R-97-002. January 1997. 101 pp.



DWSRF
II-D

D. COMMENT RESPONSE DOCUMENT
1. U.S. EPA. Office of Water/Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water Implementation and Assistance

Division. Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund Monies Response to Comments. March
1997. 45 pp.



	DWSRF.I NOA Index
	DWSRF.II Index
	DWSRF.III Index

