- I. Interim Guidance for Implementation of the Drinking Water State Revolving Loan Fund (DWSRF); Notice and Request for Comment. Oct. 28, 1996. 61 FR 55635.
 - A. FEDERAL REGISTER
 - B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE
 - C. PUBLIC COMMENTS
 - D. PUBLIC MEETING MATERIALS (Nov. 12, 1996)

A. FEDERAL REGISTER

1. Federal Register: U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Interim Guidance for Implementation of the Drinking Water State Revolving Loan Fund; Notice of Availability and Request for Comment. Vol. 61, No. 209, Monday, Oct. 28, 1996. pp. 55635-55636.

B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE

1. U.S. EPA. Office of Water. Drinking Water State Revolving Fund Interim Guidance. EPA/812/P-96-001 Oct. 1996. 54 pp.

Log of Comments* INTERIM GUIDANCE FOR IMPLEMENTATION of the DWSRF (in Docket Files "DWSRF I-C1" precedes each of the following log numbers)

Log Da	te Date of				
# Rcvd	Letter	Name	Organization Represented	Street Address	City
/ State	Zin #Pas	# <u>A+</u> +			

01

^{*}Hand-delivered or post-marked by 11/27/1996.

- II. Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF) Monies; Request for Comment. Oct. 31, 1996. 61 FR 56231.
 - A. FEDERAL REGISTER
 - B. PUBLIC COMMENTS
 - 1. Received Within the Comment Period
 - 2. Received After the Comment Period

DWSRF II-A

A. FEDERAL REGISTER NOTICE

1. Federal Register: U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund Monies; Request for Comment. Thurs., Oct. 31, 1996. Vol. 61, No. 212. pp. 56231-56234.

Log of Comments* Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (in Docket Files "DWSRF-Allocation, II-B1." precedes each of the following log numbers)

<u>#</u>	Date <u>Rcvd</u>	Date of <u>Letter</u>	<u>Name</u>	Organization Represented	Street Address	<u>City / State</u>	<u>Zip</u>	#Pgs #A	<u>Att.</u>
1	11/20/96	11/15/96	Mike Burns	AK Environmental Conservation	410 Willoughby Ave., #105	Juneau, AK	99801	1	0
2	11/25/96	11/14/96	George E. Green, P.E.	TX Water Development Board	Box 13231/1700 N.Congress	Austin, TX	78711	1	0
3	11/25/96	11/19/96	James W. Scanlan	City of Fort Worth - Water Dpt.	Box 870/1000 Throckmorton	Fort Worth, TX	76101	1	0
4	11/25/96	11/19/96	Richard H. Moser	Am. Water Works Service Co., Inc.	Box 1770/1025 Laurel Oak	Voorhees, NJ	08043	1	0
5	11/25/96	11/15/96	David F. Waldo, P.E.	KS Dpt. of Health and Environment	Forbes Field, Bldg. 283	Topeka, KS	66620	1	0
6	11/26/96	11/21/96	Robert Goff	AK Dpt.Environmental Conservation	555 Cordova St.	Anchorage, AK	99501	1	0
7	11/29/96	11/27/96	Daniel L. Law, Cress, English	Colorado Water Resources & Power Development Authority	Logan Tower Bldg. Ste. 620, 1580 Logan St.	Denver, CO	80203	1	0
8	11/29/96	11/25/96	Richard D. Hartman	Appomattox River Water Auth.	21300 Chesdin Rd.	Petersburg, VA	23803	1	0
9	12/02/96	11/27/96	Jim Cleland	Assoc. of State Drinking Water Administrators (ASDWA)	1120 Connecticut Ave. NW Ste. 1060	Washington, DC	20036	2	0
10	12/02/96	12/02/96	John H. Sullivan	American Water Works Assoc.(AWWA)	1401 New York Ave. NW Ste. 640	Washington, DC	20005	4	6
11	11/27/96	11/27/96	David E. Leland	Oregon Health Division	800 NE Oregon St. #21	Portland, OR	97232	1	0
12	12/02/96	12/02/96	Robert Johnson	National Rural Water Assoc. (NWRA)	2915 S 13th St.	Duncan, OK	73533	2	0
13	12/02/96	12/02/96	Diane VanDe Hei	Assoc. of Metropolitan Water Agencies (AMWA)	1717 K St. NW Ste. 801	Washington, DC	20036	2	0
14	12/02/96	12/02/96	Ronald P. Drainer	IL Environmental Protect. Agency	2200 Churchill, Box 19276	Springfield, IL	62794	2	0
15	12/02/96	12/02/96	Tom Halicki	National Assoc. of Towns and Townships (NATaT)	444 N. Capitol St. Suite 294	Washington, DC	20001	3	0
16	12/02/96	12/02/96	Arleen O'Donnell	MA Dept. of Environ. Protection	One Winter St.	Boston, MA	02108	2	0
17	12/02/96	11/25/96	Terry Agriss, Ronald Tramontano	NY Dept. of Hlth and Environ. Facilities Corp.				2	0
18	12/02/96	12/02/96	Alan Andera	New York City Municipal Water Water Finance Authority	75 Park Place, 6th FL	New York, NY	10007	1	0

Received or postmarked by 12/2/96.

Log of Comments* Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (in Docket Files "DWSRF-Allocation, II-B2." precedes each of the following log numbers)

	Date	Date of							
<u>#_</u>	Revd	<u>Letter</u>	<u>Name</u>	Organization Represented	Street Address	City / State	<u>Zip</u>	#Pgs	#Att.
1	12/06/96	12/02/96	Deborah Ducoff-Barone	CT Dept. of Health	410 Capitol Ave. MS#51WAT	Hartford, CT	06134	2	0
					P.O. Box 340308				
2	12/09/96	11/29/96	John J. Sadzewicz, P.E.	OhioEPA	1800 WaterMark Dr.	Columbus, OH	43215	2	0
3	12/09/96	12/04/96	Jack A. Wilson	KY Natural Resources & Env. Protect.	Frankfort Office,14 Reilly	Frankfort, KY	40601	1	0
4	12/09/96	11/27/96	Julius Ciaccia	Cleveland Water Div./PublicUtilities	1201 Lakeside Ave.	Cleveland, OH	44114	1	0
5	12/10/96	12/02/96	Mark D. Beuhler	Metropolitan Water District of S. CA	350 S. Grand/Box 54153	Los Angeles, CA	90054	2	0
6	12/11/96	12/02/96	David J. Hilmoe	Seattle Water	1509 S. Spokane St.	Seattle, WA	98144	4	0
7	12/30/96	12/13/96	David L. Crandell	City of Akron - Public Utilities	146 S. High St., Box 3665	Akron, OH	44309	1	0

- III. Allotment of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF) Monies; Notice March 18, 1997. 62 FR 12899.
 - A. FEDERAL REGISTER
 - B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE
 - C. OTHER BACKGROUND DOCUMENTATION NOT CITED
 - D. COMMENT RESPONSE DOCUMENT

DWSRF III-A

A. FEDERAL REGISTER

1. Federal Register: U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Allotment of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (Monies); Notice. Tues., March 18, 1997. Vol. 62, No. 52. pp. 12899-12903.

B. REFERENCES CITED IN THE NOTICE

1. U.S. EPA. Office of Water. Drinking Water Infrastructure Needs Survey First Report to Congress. EPA/812-R-97-001. January 1997. 88 pp.

C. OTHER BACKGROUND DOCUMENTATION NOT CITED

 U.S. EPA. Office of Water. Drinking Water Infrastructure Needs Survey Modeling the Cost of Infrastructure. EPA/812-R-97-002. January 1997. 101 pp.

D. COMMENT RESPONSE DOCUMENT

 U.S. EPA. Office of Water/Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water Implementation and Assistance Division. Allocation of Drinking Water State Revolving Fund Monies Response to Comments. March 1997. 45 pp.